COMPOSITE HOSE ASSEMBLIES
Engineered Solutions For Pipe Motion
Abrasion & Ozone Resistant Outer Cover
Multiple Polypropylene Layers
Polypropylene or PTFE Inner Layer
Ferrule

58TCLSGP
58TCHSGP
How to Order THORFLEX Composite Hose Assemblies
Accessories
ThorPro is designed to restrict the hose as to not exceed its minimum bend radius when
handled. The rated capacity is up to 15000 lbs with a 5 to 1 safety factor.
Construction: heavy Duty Poly-Urethane bend restrictor with UV resistant nylon sling to ease lifting.
Design Temperature: 200ºF (93ºC)
Sizes: 1’ to 12”
PN: ThPxx (xx=Size in 1/16 inch  16=1”, 24=1.5”, 32=2”... 192=12”)
ThorCart is used to move ThoRFlEx hose assemblies with ease and is designed to tip sideways to
simplify loading and unloading.
Construction: heavy Duty Steel construction with swivel castors or pneumatic wheels
load Capacity: 1600 lbs
Weight: 93 lbs
PN: ThC-1600S - (With Swivel Castors)
PN: ThC-1600P - (With heavy duty Pneumatic Wheels)
ThorPro Hose Protector - Support & Bend Restrictor
ThorCart Hose Dolly
ordering Example:
58TClSST-32-03P-03P-480
Description:
• 58TC hose, SS316 internal wire, SS316 external wire,
PTFE inner tubes, 2 inch hose ID
• 1st end fitting - Fixed flange ANSI 150, wetted parts PTFE coated
stainless steel, non-wetted parts stainless steel
• 2nd end fitting - Fixed flange ANSI 150, wetted parts PTFE coated
stainless steel, non-wetted parts stainless steel
• 480 inches in length
Hose size code in
1/16 inch
ISO
9001
B31.1,
B31.3
ASME “NPT”
Sec. III Class 1
ASME “U”
Sec. VIII Div. 1
N285.0, B51
CGA CR96-001
97/23/EC
Module H
 European
Conformity
 ISCIR Romania  |  CNCAN Romania  |  EN 13480-2002  |  HAF 604 China  |  TSG China
UL
536
PED
THORBURN FLEX - Canada
165 oneida, Pointe-Claire, Quebec
Canada, h9R 1A9
Tel:  +1-514-695-8710